1. Name of Listed Entity:
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under:

Ruchi Infrastructure Limited
BSE 509020

NSE RUCHINFRA

Reg. 31(1)(b)

IQuarter Ending 30th September, 2022
Declaration :
Sr.No. [Particulars ~ Yes/ No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up ' No
shares?

5 |Whetherthe Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
‘Securities or Warrants? |

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which No
depository receipts are issued? | |

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any 'shares held by promoters are pledged or .

5 : Yes
otherwise encumbered?
‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential

6 o - No
voting rights?

7 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? No
‘Whether the Listed Entity has any Significant Beneficial

8 " No
Owner*

* As per intimation received during the quarter ended 31st December, 2019 and subsequent
disclosures, the promoters group is obliged to have minimum 26% un-encumbered shares (i.e.
5,33,62,385 equity shares in the Company) in accordance with the loan agreement entered into
between the Company and the South Indian Bank Lid. for corporate loan of Rs. 69 crores. However,
no pledgellien/ encumbrance, non-disposal undertaking executed by any of the promoters.




Table | - Surnmary Statement ho[ding of specified securities

No. of Partly | No. of shares Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities | No. of Shares Shareholding , as a 'Number of Number of Shares Number of
pald-up equity | underiying (1] Underlying % assuming full | Locked in shares || pledged or otherwise | equity shares
shares held Depository Outstanding conversion of [t encumbered (X} held in
v Recelpts (V) Sﬁamm;u'fngl convertible convertible dematerialized
as a % of tot Te ties securities (asa | No.(a) [Asia ) Y B V)
category of | yos of share | NO- Ofifully paid Total nos. shieres | . of siares il Ll e h ::f:ﬂ:ﬂ:; percentageof | " il MRl -~ F
Categary (i) | sharcholder |, ore (i) up equity shares held (VIf) = (calculated as {A+B+C} Warrants) (X) diluted share Shares Sharesi
" freld (1v) (VIV} | per SCRR, capital)(Xij= held (b} held (b)
1857)(VIii) as a Class (VIl)+0)
% of (A+B+C2) | Class eg: X i Toral, As a % of
(A+B+C2)
) Promaoter & ‘
Promatar 29 134747656 0 0| 134747656 65.65] 1 34?47656' 0] 134747666] 65.65 65.65 104927656
Group
®) Public 34201 ' 70492286 0 o] 70492286 34.35] 70492286 0] 70492286] 34.35 34.35 66385585
©  [non oot 0 0 of 0 0 0 of o 0 0 0.00 0
Shares
1) underlying 0 0 ol 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
DRs
IShares held
(c2) by Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
Trusts
Total 34230 205239942 OI 0] 205239942 100.00] 205239942 0] 205239942] 100.00 100.00 171313241




Table [l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & | EEEJ type le. PAN (Hl) INo. of share | No. of fully pald | Partly pald- Nos.: af Total nos, shares| Sharchol Number of Voling mgm,s held in each class of No. of Shareholdin g | Number of Locked Number of Shares Number of
Name of the promoter holder (IV} §up equlty shares | up equily shares held (Vill ding ¥ securities () Shares ,asath ‘in shares (Xi) pledged or otherwlse | equlty shares
Shareholders() OR held (V) shares held | underlying SV4VI+VIL) calcuiated Underlying | assuming full encumbered (XIV) held In
promoter group vi Depository as per Outstanding | conversion of dematerfalized
enilty (except Recelpts (Vil) SCRR, convertible convertible form (XiV)
promoter) () 1957 As a ritles ( as .
% of No of Voting Rights Total &s fincluding | a percentage No. (a) As a5 of [No. (a) As a%
(A+B4C2) [TRcTR Ciass [Toral a%of | warmants) | ofdiluted totat £ ozl
(1X) y Total o) share capltal) Shares shares
Voting Ol = (Vill+(X) held (b) held (b)
Rights asa%of
A+B+C2
(1) Jindian
Individuals/
@ |fna 17| 30399290 0 0| 30399200| 1481 30399290] O] 30399290| 14.81 1481 5199990
Family
okl Promoter 0 0 0 of o©oo of o o] oo 0.00 0
Amisha Shahr% Promoter 0 0 0 0 0.00] 0 0 0f 0.00 0.00] 0
| {Pramoter
Umesh Shahra; bordiin 0 0 0 o] 0.00 0 0 0l 0.00 0.00 0
)
Neeta Shahra gig’;‘;‘e' 0 0 0 of 000 of o o] o000 0.00 0
Savitri Devi Promoter
Shihrs it 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0] 0.00 0.00 0
Kallash >
Chandra | [orometer 0 0 0 of 000 of o of 000 0.00 0
shahra HUF | §="F
5L
Neha Saraf || 7O! 400000 0 0] 400000 020f  400000f Of  400000] 0.20 0.20) 400000
Sunaina Promoter
Shahra Group 2400000 0 0 2400000 17 2400000 0} 2400000 1.17 1.17 2400000
ool | <l 4799990 0 0| 47999s0] 234f 4799990| 0| 4790890 234 234 1199290
Bhavna Goel |JEromt=" 2400000 0 0f 2400000| 17]  2400000] o©f 2400000] 1.17 147 0
Ushadevi Promoter
Shahra Group 1200000 0 0 1200000 0.58 1200000 0] 1200000] 0.58 0.58] 0
Santosh “romater
Shahra kroup 7200000 0 0 7200000 3.51 7200000 0 7200000f 3.51 351 0
Adti Shatra | |E7OmCE" 2400000 0 of 2400000f 17| 2400000] o] 2400000 1.17 147 0
Ruchi Shafra | g’r‘;’:;’*e’ 2400000 0 0f 2400000f 17|  2400000] O 24000000 1.17 147 0
Manish Shahra Z’,?;S;"e’ 4802000 0 0| 48020000 234 48020000 Of 4802000 2.34 234 0
Mrudula romoter :
Shanra roup 1197300 0 0 1197300 0.58 1197300 0l 1197300 058 0.58 0
SLreEh Promoter [ I
Chandra roup 1200000 0 0 1200000 0.58 1200000 0|l 1200000{ 0.58 0.58 1200000,
Shahra HUF
Central
by ([Eesmmet 0 0 0 of ooo of o o| oco 0.00 0
Government(s)( |
Name (xyz...)
Financial 1 ]
(c) finstitutions 0 0 0 0| 0.00 0 0 0] 0.00 0.00] r 0
Banks 1 h“:ﬂc)‘.
Name (xyz...) ‘{ f N i
T —
e IS
<&




TABLE llI- Statement showing

g shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Categary & Name of the
Shareholders()

PAN (1)

No. of shere
Hoider ()

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held (IV)

Paitly pald-
up equity
shares held
[

Nos. of
shares
underlying
Depository
Recelpts (V)

Total nos, shares;
Freld VIl =IV4VAV]

Sherehol ding ¥
calculate d as par|
SCRR, 1957 As @
% of (A+B+C2)
vt

Numberof Vating Rights fefd In vach class of securities (%0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
cofpvertibic

Total Shareholdin g ,
as a % assuming full
conversion of
convertibie

rtles ( as a

Number of Locked in
shares (XH)

\Number af Shares
pledged or
atherwise

encumbened (xil)

Number of equity;
shares neld In
dematerlalized form
xny

Total as a ¥ of
Total Votlng

No of Votlng Rights

Class X Class Y Tatal Rights

{ncluding
Warranis} ()

percentage of diluted
share copltal) (X)

| No. (a)

As a%: of total
Shares hald

)]

No.{Nat
dpplicabl
e} fa)

As a % of
tatal
shores
held (Not
pplicabl
e) (b}

(]

insthutions

()

Mulual FundsiUT)

Name (Xyz)

(b}

Venture Capital Funds

Name (Xy2)

(e}

Alernate Investment
Funds

Name (Xyz)

(d)

Banks

Nama (Xyz)

(&)

Insurance Companies

Name (Xyz)

Provident/Penslon Funds

Name (Xyz)

(9)

Asset Reconstruction
Comounigs

Name (Xy2)

(hy

Saverelgn Weakh Funds

MName (Xyz1

(0]

NBFCs regiutered with
RB|

Mame (Xyz)

5

Cther Financial

Ines tutions

MName (Xyz)

Gihers

Name (Xyz)

Sub-Total (8){1)

Institutions {Farsign)

Foreign Direct Investment

Name (Xvz)

(b)

Fareign Venture Caital
Investors

Name(Xyz)

(c}

Sovereign Wealh Funds

Name (Xyz)

(d)

Foralgn Portiola
Investors (Catecory |)

Mame(Xyz)

(e)

Foreign Portfolia
Investors (Category |1}

Name(Xyz)

Overseas Depositorias
(holding DR} (balancing
figra)

Name(Xyz)

(@

Others




Any Other

0 e 11| 956748366 96748366 47.14] 96748366 95748366| 47.14 4714 92127666
Trust 3| 36505610 36505610 17.79] 36505610 36505610] 17.79 17.73 36505610
Dinesh
Khandelwal ~
(Trstee of et 1|  3s08610 3508610  m71) 3505610 3505610 1.71 1.71 3505610
Disha P
Foundation)

Pradeep C

Limdi (Trustee | JPromoter 1| 15000000 15000000] 7.31] 15000000 15000000] 7.31 7.31 15000000
of Indivar* Group

Foundation)

Suyash Shahrd |

(hme (| proiaw 1| 18000000 18000000  B.77| 18000000 18000000| 8.7 8.77 18000000
Shashwat (Group

Trust)

o M 8] 60242756 60242756] 29.35| 60242756 60242756] 29.35 2935 55622056
arparate

Ruchi St

Industrics prodows 27210911 27210911| 13.26] 27210911 27210911| 13.26 13.25 27210811
Limited raup
IMahakosh,

Holdings S 15057840 15057840)  7.33| 15057840 15057840| 7.33 7.33 15057840
Private Limited

Maha Kosh

P:p:rs Prvate g'rf:’;‘;"” 6000000 gooocoo| 292 6000000 6000000 292 292 6000000
Limited

S

Marketing [ 7353305 7353305| 358 7353305 7353305 3.58 358 7353305
Private Limited

Sarthak

s ;’;{I‘"‘er 1950700 1950700 ©095| 1950700 1950700] 0.95 0.95 0
Limited P

Nutrela | .

Marketing | 1om<"e" 1200000 1200000 ©0.59) 1200000 1200000f 0.59 059 0
Private Limited i" P

Viksit

A R Promater 0 0
Engineating 0 Q 0.00 0 of 0.00

Limited Brodp

Shah

Bepthers ;fg:;b' 1470000 1470000 ©0.72] 1470000 1470000 0.72 0.72 0
Private Limited

i“;;;}”‘a' ‘ 28] 127147656 127147656| 61195 127147656 127147656| 61.95 61.95 97327656

(2) lFore‘\gn |
Ilndwiduars i
(Non- Resident

(@ [individuals/ 1] 7500000 7600000 370 7600000 7600000] 3.70 3.70) 7600000
Foreign
Individuals)

Ankesh Shahra [Promater 7600000 7600000 3.70 7600000 7600000f 3.70 3.70 7600000

(b) [Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Name (xyz...)

(c) [institutions | 0 0 0 0 o) 0 0 0 0

Name (xyz...) |




Foreign |
(d) JPortfolio 0 0
Investor

Name (xyz ..}

Any Other
(specify)

MName (xyz...}

(5:;(’;""‘3' 1|  7s000c0

7600000

7600000

7600000

3.70]

7600000

Total
Shareholding oq
Promoter and
Promoter 29 134747656
Group
(Ay=(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

134747656

65.65

134747656

134747656

65.65

65.65

104927656

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may he given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note:

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The term "Encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned under ragulation 28(3) of SEB! (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.
(3) As per intimation received during the quarter ended 31st December, 2019 and subsequent disclosures, the promoters group is obliged to have: minimum 26% un-encumbered shares (i.e. 5,33,62,385 equity shares in the Company)
in accordance with the loan agreement entered inte between the Company and the South Indian Bank Ltd. for corporate loan of Rs. 69 crores. However, no pledge/lien/ encumbrance, non-dispasal undertaking exscuted by any of the

promoters.

(4) As per intimation received by the Company under Regulation 30 (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Sharesiand Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 during May, 2020 and subsequent disclosures, the promotors have no control over|
Ruchi Soya Industries Limited (RSIL) by virtue of implementation of Resolution Plan in December, 2019. Such Reselution Plan was approved vide Orders passed by, the National Company' Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench in the matter of]

RSIL in accordance with the provisions of Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016,




J[Foreion Tnstiutional

Hhdonid 21841572 4] 0 21841572 10.64| 21841572 0 21841572 10.64 10.64 21341572

FORBES EMF 19815812 0 0 19815812 9.65| 19815812 0 19315812 9.65 9.65 198315812

Sub-Total (8) (2) 21841672 0 0 21841572 10.64| 21841572 0 21841572 10.64 10.64 21841572
& Central Government/

::;:ia::\:n'e;:ﬂa 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

Name{Xy2)

Sub-Total (8)(3) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

(4)

Non-nstitutlons




(a)

Assaclate Cempanias/
Subsldlaries

(b)

Directors & Iheif Reklves|
|(exciuding independant
directors and nominee
dirantars).

0.00

0.00

0.00

()

Key Managerial Personnel

0.00

0.00

0.00

(@

Relatives of promolers
(cther than immedinte
relatives' of promoters
disclosed under ‘Promoter
and Promoler Group!
category)

(e)

Trusts where any person
belonging to 'Promber
and Promoter Group!
catagory Is Trustee’,
‘benaficiary’. or ‘author of
the trust'

M

Investor Education and
Pratection Fund (IE3F)

98809

98808

005

98809

98809

0,05

005

98809

@)

Resident Incividuals
holding neminal shace
capital up to Rs. 2 likhs

336862

25963900

25963900

1265

25963900

25963900

12,65

1265

25944199

()

Hesldent Incividuals
holding nominal shire
capital in excess of Rs, 2
Jaihs

295902

395902

0.14

395902

395902

0.14

295902

)

Non Resident Indlans

130,

663876

663876

0.32

663876

663876

0.32

0.32

663876

)

Forelgn Nationals

(k)

Forelgn Companies

)

Bodies Corporate

102

14803715

14803715

7.21

14803715

o

14803715

7.21

7.21

10716715

JAYATI FINANCE &
INVESTMENTS PAT LTD

53195623

5319523

2,59

5319523

5319523

259

2.59

5319523

ABHIKARAN TRADING
PRIVATE LIMITED

2400000

2400000

117

2400000

2400000

117

117

2400000

KEVAL INDIA LTD.

2400000

2400000

117

2400000

2400000

117

117

2178163

BUNKIM FIMANCE i
INVESTMENTS PVT LTD

2178163

2178163

1.06

2178163

2178163

1.08

1.06

(m)

Cthers

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

5822800

5822800

2.84

5822800

5822800

2.84

5822800

ANTARIKA
RESOURCES
LIMTIED

5822800

5822800

2,84

5822800

5822800

2.84

2.84

5822800

Clearing Members

30,

80504

80504

0.04

80504

[=]

80504

0.04

0.04

80504

Hindu Undivided
Families

270

921208

921208

0.45

921208

o

$921208

0.45

0.45

921208

Sub-Total (8)(4)

34198

48650714

48650714

23,70

‘48650714

48650714

23.70

123.70

44544013

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)HENRIB)

Als(BI(A).

34201

70492286

0

704922616

34.36

170492286

70492286

34.35

'34.36

66385885

Details of the sharehdlders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen ete,

Note:

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of follawing persans: Instituticns/Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares.

(3) W.r.t the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be diisclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by, custodian.




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category &
Name of tihe
Shareholders
m

PAN (1)

No. of share
holder (i)

No. of fully
paid up
equity share s
held (V)

Parily pald-up
equity shares
Reld (\)

Nos, of
shares
underlying
Depository
Recelpts (\V}

Total no. |[Sharchol ding
shares held || % calculate d

(VI = IV+V+VI)l| as per SCRR,
1957 As a %

Number of Voting Rights held In cach class of securities(IX)

Ne. of Shares

Hndlerhs;

Total shareholdin g ,

asa%

P i

lon of

convertlble

convertible securities

Mo of Voting Eghls

Class X

Class Y Total

Totalas a %
of Total
Voting rights

{ as a per i
diluted share

( i

ftahoq)

g full

of

Number of

Locked in shares

ap

TNumber of Shares
pledged or otherwise
encumbered (X))

No.

Asa
Stotal
shares

hetd

No.(Not |[As a% of total
applicabl || shares held
[

) {Not
applicable)

Number of
equity shares
héfd in
dematerializ
ed form
QaV)(Not
Applicable)

(1

Shares
underlying
DRs

(i)

Custodian/DR
Holder

abc,.,..

@

efg....

Z[Shares neld by
Emplayze
Trusts

(2)

Employee
Benefit
Trust/Employ,
ee Welfare
Trust under
SEBI (Share
Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021

(a)

Name {abz...

Total Non-
Promotar- Nan
Public
Shareholding
(C)=
[C)1)+(C)(2)

Note

(1)
@

PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,




Table V - Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners (SBOs)

Sr. No. Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner IDetails of holding/exercise of right of the SBO in| Date of creation
n () the reporting company, whether direct or Jacquisition of
indirect*®; significant
() beneficial interesti#
Name PAN/Passport | Nationality Name PAN/Passport. | Nationality Whether by virtur of:
No. in case of No. in case of Shares | ... %
foreign national foreign national votingrights | ... %
Rights on distributable |  .......... %
dividend or any other
distribution
Exercise of control
Exercise of significant
influence

* In case the ndture of the holding/exercise of the right of a/SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e} under Column Ill, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the
categories.

#This cloumn shall have the details as'specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

‘Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 17.51
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 17.50
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter ; 100 17.44
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter | 100 17.41
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 17.38
Notes :

1. Approved Limits (%) means limits approved by Board of Directors/shareholders of the listed entity. In
case the listed entity has no Board approved limit, provide sectoral/statutory cap prescribed by
Government/Regulatory Authorities.

2. Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership/investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the
Foreign Exchange Managment (Non-debt Instrument) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange
Managment Act, 1999.




